UNIVYL - Monofilament Polyvinilidine Fluoride Suture

NEEDLE

Curved ultra cutting point - double A

Curved round bodied - fine - double D

Curved round bodied

10mm

Curved round bodied

Curved round bodied

Curved cutting

www.unimed.com.sa

O

> 0 U

TN
N N,
N/
N
N
N

Edition 2012-Original

LENGTH

60cm

60cm

60cm

75cm

75cm

45cm

9/0
(0-3)

8/0
(0.4)

United Medical Industries Co. Ltd.

GAUGE
7/0 6/0
(0.5) | (0.7)
DW

4038D

DW

4138D
DW
4139
DW
4149

DW

4148

DW | DW

4158 | 4159

5/0
(1)

4/0
(1.5)




