OPHTHALMIC / MICROSURGICAL

UNIVYL - Monofilament Polyvinilidine Fluoride Suture								
NEEDLE			d GAUGE			JGE		
			9/0 (0.3)	8/0 (0.4)	7/0 (0.5)	6/0 (0.7)	5/0 (1)	4/0 (1.5)
8mm								
Curved ultra cutting point - double		60cm			DW 4038D			
Curved round bodied - fine - double .		60cm			DW 4138D			
Curved round bodied	\smile	60cm				DW 4139		
10mm					•			
Curved round bodied ·	\smile	75cm				DW 4149		
Curved round bodied	\smile	75cm			DW 4148			
Curved cutting	\smile	45cm			DW 4158	DW 4159		